
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Category
Hotels in Bologna City with a meeting 
capacity of less than 350 people 

Address
Via Indipendenza, 8 — Bologna 

Distance in Km 
Historical City Centre: 0 km 
Train Station: 1,3 km 
Airport: 7 km

Parking
Parking Agreement with Valet 
service: Garage S. Pietro

Accessible by public transport 
Bus: Lines 27, 11, 30, C, A

Contacts
Caterina Oblak
+39 051 225445
miceghmajestic@duetorrihotels.com; 
mice2ghmajestic@duetorrihotels.com 
https://
grandhotelmajestic.duetorrihotels.com/en

Overview
In the heart of Bologna, in a building of 
the XVIII century, the Grand Hotel 
Majestic "already Baglioni", excellence 
of Made in Italy, in 100 years of history 
has hosted sovereigns, politicians, 
Nobel laureates and stars of the 
cinema.
The hotel rooms and suites are
luxuriously furnished, each
personalized with their own style and
with wonderful drapes, fabrics
and original 18th century paintings. A
impeccable service and latest
technologies align with the
aristocratic sense that the hotel gives 
off.

Grand Hotel Majestic 
“già Baglioni"



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classrom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height (m) Natural Light

Rinascimento (A+B)
Europa
Domenichino
Vignola
Pepoli
Bentivoglio
Nettuno
Ristorante I Carracci
Enoteca Morandi
Sala ‘800+ Sala ‘900
Sala ‘900
Sala ‘800
Caffe’ Marinetti
Giardino D’inverno

118
74
46
34
30
28
16,4
88
34
137
86,5
50,5
/
/

100
60
30
20
18
18
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

55
35
20
14
14
14
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

70
35
20
14
14
14
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

55
30
20
14
14
14
3
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
70
25
110
65
45
30
20 

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
120
/
/
60
30

3,9
4,5
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
/
3,26
3,8
3,0
3,38
/
/

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
/
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Standard technical equipment 
• Wifi
•  Audio amplification
•  Air conditioning/Heating
• Flip Chart
•  Natural                                       Light
• 
• 
• Platform
• Podium for speakers
•  PC
•  PLASMA/LED screens
• 

Other available areas
Foyer, Terraces

Disability Access
Access for disabled guests or with
reduced mobility, it is guaranteed
using an Antano stairlift LG2004 and 
trained staff for assistance.
Upon request and prior notification.
As an alternative to the stairlift, on the 
back of the hotel it is possible to use a 
lifting platform always with
the assistance of our staff.

Rooms
18 Classic, 10 Superior, 42 
Deluxe, 12 Gran Deluxe, 10 Junior 
Suites, 11 Suites, 2 Presidential 
Suites, 1 Art Déco Terrace Suite.

Opening Hours for events
Depends on the client's needs

Night Opening 
24 Hours

Live Music 
Possibility of providing this service
for events

Microphone
Mobile Stage

Video Projector


	Grand Hotel Majestic -EN



