

# Grand Hotel Majestic "già Baglioni"

### Overview

In the heart of Bologna, in a building of the XVIII century, the Grand Hotel Majestic "already Baglioni", excellence of Made in Italy, in 100 years of history has hosted sovereigns, politicians, Nobel laureates and stars of the cinema.

The hotel rooms and suites are luxuriously furnished, each personalized with their own style and with wonderful drapes, fabrics and original 18th century paintings. A impeccable service and latest technologies align with the aristocratic sense that the hotel gives off.

#### Category

Hotels in Bologna City with a meeting capacity of less than 350 people

#### **Address**

Via Indipendenza, 8 — Bologna

## Distance in Km

Historical City Centre: 0 km Train Station: 1,3 km Airport: 7 km

### **Parking**

Parking Agreement with Valet service: Garage S. Pietro

### Accessible by public transport

Bus: Lines 27, 11, 30, C, A

#### Contacts

Caterina Oblak +39 051 225445 miceghmajestic@duetorrihotels.com; mice2ghmajestic@duetorrihotels.com https:// grandhotelmajestic.duetorrihotels.com/en



# **Meeting Rooms Layout**

			البا	mm	:==:	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	222		
Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classrom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height (m)	Natural Light
Rinascimento (A+B)	118	100	55	70	55	/	/	3,9	YES
Europa	74	60	35	35	30	/	/	4,5	YES
Domenichino	46	30	20	20	20	/	/	3,9	YES
Vignola	34	20	14	14	14	/	/	3,9	YES
Pepoli	30	18	14	14	14	/	/	3,9	YES
Bentivoglio	28	18	14	14	14	/	/	3,9	YES
Nettuno	16,4	/	/	/	3	/	/	3,9	YES
Ristorante I Carracci	88	/	/	/	/	70	/	/	YES
Enoteca Morandi	34	/	/	/	/	25	/	3,26	/
Sala '800+ Sala '900	137	/	/	/	/	110	120	3,8	YES
Sala '900	86,5	/	/	/	/	65	/	3,0	YES
Sala '800	50,5	/	/	/	/	45	/	3,38	YES
Caffe' Marinetti	/	/	/	/	/	30	60	/	YES
Giardino D'inverno	/	/	/	/	/	20	30	/	YES



## Standard technical equipment

- Audioamplification
- Airconditioning/Heating
- Flip Chart
- NaturalLight
- Microphone
- Mobile Stage
- Platform
- Podium for speakers
- PLASMA/LED screens
- Video Projector

# Other available areas

Foyer, Terraces

## **Disability Access**

Access for disabled guests or with reduced mobility, it is guaranteed using an Antano stairlift LG2004 and trained staff for assistance. Upon request and prior notification. As an alternative to the stairlift, on the back of the hotel it is possible to use a lifting platform always with the assistance of our staff.

# Rooms

18 Classic, 10 Superior, 42 Deluxe, 12 Gran Deluxe, 10 Junior Suites, 11 Suites, 2 Presidential Suites, 1 Art Déco Terrace Suite.

## **Opening Hours for events**

Depends on the client's needs

## **Night Opening**

24 Hours

## **Live Music**

Possibility of providing this service for events